
Date Day Junior Senior
19.06.2021 Saturday calligraphy School Prayer
26.07.2021 Saturday Song Competition Bhajan Competition
03.07.2021 Saturday Speech (About Nature) Poster Competition (Save Envoirnment)
17.07.2021 Saturday Paintng (Lord-Jagannath) Quiz on Lord-Jagannath
24.08.2021 Saturday Rakhi Making Rakhi Making
14.09.2021 Saturday Drawing (national Flag) Speech & Patriotic Song Competiton
18.09.2021 Saturday Solo Dance Solo dance 
25.10.2021 Saturday Geeta Chanting (Competition) March on Swach Bharath
09.10.2021 Saturday Rhymes ( Hindi,Odia) Poem Recitation (Hindi,Odia
16.11.2021 Saturday Calligraphy (Eng,Hindi,Odia) 10 Min Drama
06.11.2021 Saturday Fancy Dress Dance Competition
20.11.2021 Saturday Mono Action Mono Action
27.12.2021 Saturday Calligraphy Aids day (Topic)
04.12.2021 Saturday School Song Competition Spritual Speech Competition
18.01.2022 Saturday Greetings, Painting, Competiton Greeting making  Competition
08.01.2022 Saturday Kite Making Kite Making competition
15.01.2022 Saturday News Paper Reading ( Spoken English) Book Reading (H.O.E)
22.01.2022 Saturday Speech competition (26 January) Speech/Essay Competition
29.02.2022 Saturday Essey Writing Essay Writing 
05.02.2022 Saturday Speech competition (Save Nature) Pick & Speech
19.02.2022 Saturday Odia Essey Writing G.D ( Current Affairs)
26.02.2022 Saturday Quiz Current Affairs G.K & Quiz Affairs
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